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IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

| 52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
2° Treino 27/10/2023 12:25 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:25:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(98) Enzo Bedani

1 12:29:07.975 1:37.921 29.472 29.851 38.598 186,5
2 12:30:45.204 1:37.229 29.389 29.530 38.310 188,5
3 12:32:21.806 1:36.602 29.041 29.281 38.280 188,5
4 12:33:58.226 1:36.420 28.967 29.320 38.133 188,2
5 12:35:34.542 1:36.316 28.937 29.297 38.082 188,5
p6 12:37:21.414 1:46.872 29.166 29.816 187,5
7 12:41:03.041 3:41.627 31.382 39.865
8 12:42:40.037 1:36.996 29.336 29.571 38.089 187,5
9 12:44:16.400 1:36.363 29.096 29.288 37.979 187,8
10 12:45:53.082 1:36.682 29.002 29.550 38.130 188,2
11 12:47:43.518 1:50.436 29.127 34.458 46.851 188,2
12 12:49:20.120 1:36.602 29.251 29.335 38.016 188,2
13 12:50:56.653 1:36.533 29.192 29.233 38.108 187,5

(24) Felipe Bartz

1 12:28:40.548 1:41.213 30.289 31.302 39.622 188,8
2 12:30:17.201 1:36.653 29.401 29.195 38.057 191,2
3 12:31:55.909 1:38.708 28.977 29.289 40.442 190,8
4 12:33:32.330 1:36.421 29.082 29.320 38.019 189,8
5 12:35:09.991 1:37.661 28.941 30.536 38.184 190,1
6 12:36:45.886 1:35.895 28.621 29.026 38.248 189,8
7 12:38:21.580 1:35.694 28.664 29.102 37.928 189,1
p8 12:40:04.353 1:42.773 28.748 29.386 189,1
9 12:44:45.438 4:41.085 29.809 38.349
10 12:46:21.413 1:35.975 28.611 29.188 38.176 189,1
11 12:47:57.696 1:36.283 28.690 29.565 38.028 189,1
12 12:49:34.575 1:36.879 29.180 29.146 38.553 189,5
p13 12:51:29.580 1:55.005 28.650 33.470 189,5
(9) Arthur Gama
1 12:28:58.118 1:42.551 29.496 29.595 43.460 189,5
2 12:30:34.946 1:36.828 29.026 29.515 38.287 188,2
3 12:32:11.166 1:36.220 28.880 29.166 38.174 188,8
p4 12:33:56.497 1:45.331 28.851 29.427 188,5
5 12:38:41.992 4:45.495 32.427 41.149
6 12:40:21.238 1:39.246 30.165 30.137 38.944 184,9
7 12:41:58.128 1:36.890 28.944 29.920 38.026 187,2
8 12:43:33.840 1:35.712 28.878 29.011 37.823 187,8
9 12:45:09.113 1:35.273 28.558 28.936 37.779 188,2
10 12:46:44.645 1:35.532 28.698 28.959 37.875 188,2
11 12:48:20.172 1:35.527 28.758 29.023 37.746 188,2
12 12:49:55.776 1:35.604 28.593 28.989 38.022 187,5
Orbits
—¥AudaceTech

Printed: 27/10/2023 12:53:38 GEIANETZT b age 1/4



ST OCK A
SEMHES C '

&iBRB

IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

| 52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
2° Treino 27/10/2023 12:25 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:25:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p13 12:51:48.754 1:52.978 29.235 34.042 187,2

(19) Felipe Papazissis

1 12:28:38.450 1:37.363 29.081 29.962 38.320 189,8
2 12:30:14.803 1:36.353 28.814 29.259 38.280 190,8
3 12:31:51.678 1:36.875 28.774 29.632 38.469 190,5
4 12:33:28.031 1:36.353 28.859 29.383 38.111 190,1
5 12:35:04.208 1:36.177 28.768 29.350 38.059 189,8
6 12:36:40.737 1:36.529 28.822 29.261 38.446 189,8
p7 12:38:27.308 1:46.571 29.604 30.722 188,5
8 12:43:18.840 4:51.532 30.813 39.030
9 12:44:55.214 1:36.374 28.929 29.302 38.143 188,5
10 12:46:31.404 1:36.190 28.722 29.320 38.148 189,8
11 12:48:08.100 1:36.696 28.750 29.398 38.548 190,1
p12 12:49:58.198 1:50.098 31.325 30.240 190,1

(92) Hugo Cibien

1 12:28:35.465 1:38.969 29.674 29.974 39.321 187,8
2 12:30:13.312 1:37.847 29.328 29.655 38.864 187,8
3 12:31:52.633 1:39.321 29.012 31.029 39.280 189,1
4 12:33:30.132 1:37.499 28.969 29.930 38.600 190,8
p5 12:35:20.185 1:50.053 29.402 33.048 190,1
6 12:40:34.004 5:13.819 32.572 42.013
7 12:42:16.490 1:42.486 31.684 30.827 39.975 167,4
8 12:43:54.330 1:37.840 29.006 29.608 39.226 188,8
9 12:45:31.013 1:36.683 28.934 29.179 38.570 189,1
10 12:47:08.804 1:37.791 29.257 29.418 39.116 189,5
11 12:48:45.645 1:36.841 28.901 29.486 38.454 188,8
12 12:50:22.688 1:37.043 28.905 29.579 38.559 188,8
(97) Bruna Tomaselli
1 12:28:52.531 1:37.542 29.786 29.299 38.457 187,2
2 12:30:29.237 1:36.706 28.944 29.483 38.279 187,2
p3 12:32:12.012 1:42.775 29.077 29.672 187,8
4 12:36:05.187 3:53.175 30.639 39.349
5 12:37:43.907 1:38.720 29.612 30.265 38.843 185,2
6 12:39:19.566 1:35.659 28.841 28.989 37.829 185,9
7 12:40:55.652 1:36.086 29.072 29.110 37.904 186,2
8 12:42:31.385 1:35.733 28.622 29.369 37.742 187,8
p9 12:44:14.948 1:43.563 29.216 29.854 187,5
10 12:47:14.085 2:59.137 31.741 39.556
11 12:48:50.018 1:35.933 28.818 29.080 38.035 187,2
12 12:50:25.779 1:35.761 28.723 29.079 37.959 187,2
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Printed: 27/10/2023 12:53:38 TAIANETZIT b age 214
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IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
2° Treino 27/10/2028 12:25 . .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:25:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 12:28:46.810 1:38.070 29.773 29.560 38.737 188,2
2 12:30:24.142 1:37.332 29.154 29.519 38.659 189,1
3 12:32:00.966 1:36.824 29.019 29.387 38.418 189,5
4 12:33:37.306 1:36.340 29.027 29.172 38.141 189,1
p5 12:35:34.734 1:57.428 30.479 35.745 189,1
6 12:40:42.817 5:08.083 31.151 41.968
7 12:42:19.529 1:36.712 29.381 29.078 38.253 188,5
8 12:43:55.877 1:36.348 29.039 29.219 38.090 187,8
9 12:45:42.296 1:46.419 33.336 33.562 39.521 164,9
10 12:47:19.129 1:36.833 28.983 29.004 38.846 188,8
11 12:48:57.255 1:38.126 28.818 30.549 38.759 189,1
12 12:50:33.354 1:36.099 28.794 29.146 38.159 188,5

(35) Gabriel Robe

1 12:28:49.876 1:35.590 28.963 28.881 37.746 187,2
2 12:30:25.129 1:35.253 28.617 29.071 37.565 188,2
3 12:32:06.846 1:41.717 28.644 29.101 43.972 188,8
4 12:33:42.236 1:35.390 28.527 29.065 37.798 188,2
p5 12:35:27.750 1:45.514 30.292 29.854 187,5
6 12:40:39.880 5:12.130 30.005 44.298
7 12:42:27.599 1:47.719 28.658 29.586 49.475 186,5
8 12:44:03.630 1:36.031 28.925 29.265 37.841 187,2
9 12:45:39.408 1:35.778 28.752 29.134 37.892 186,9
10 12:47:24.563 1:45.155 28.806 29.299 47.050 186,2
pll 12:49:08.729 1:44.166 28.803 29.447 187,5

(218) Vinicius Papareli

1 12:28:39.518 1:37.633 29.061 30.011 38.561 186,2
2 12:30:16.214 1:36.696 28.978 29.457 38.261 188,2
3 12:31:53.574 1:37.360 29.346 29.630 38.384 187,2
4 12:33:30.626 1:37.052 28.909 29.749 38.394 187,8
p5 12:35:17.928 1:47.302 29.408 30.702 187,5
6 12:42:06.152 6:48.224 33.850 43.793
7 12:43:51.659 1:45.507 33.192 32.492 39.823 165,9
8 12:45:28.696 1:37.037 29.068 29.318 38.651 184,6
9 12:47:24.031 1:55.335 47.722 29.215 38.398 66,1
10 12:48:59.385 1:35.354 28.779 29.017 37.558 185,9
11 12:50:35.057 1:35.672 28.637 29.246 37.789 186,5
(38) Zezinho Mugiatti
1 12:28:25.423 1:35.926 28.976 29.112 37.838 187,5
2 12:30:01.287 1:35.864 28.818 29.128 37.918 188,8
3 12:31:36.705 1:35.418 28.666 28.893 37.859 187,5
Orbits
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Printed: 27/10/2023 12:53:38 GEIANETZT b age 3/4
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IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
2° Treino 27/10/2028 12:25 . .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:25:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 12:33:12.664 1:35.959 28.811 29.136 38.012 188,2
p5 12:34:58.158 1:45.494 29.565 29.564 188,5
p6 12:39:00.095 4:01.937 32.900
7 12:50:52.030 11:51.935 29.389 38.256
Orbits
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Printed: 27/10/2023 12:53:38 GEIANETZT b age 414



